Q U A L I T Y  R A N G E
90 kg/m3 Class O
Acoustic Foam
Quality thermal protection
on motor
All models fully speed
controllable
Integral mounting points

QST200 190 230V 1 Ph 0.85 38 0.18 0.177 0.173 0.166 0.15 0.124 0.083
QST250 147 230V 1 Ph 1.6 44 0.4 0.387 0.35 0.34
QST315 373 230V 1 Ph 3.85 51 0.75 0.73 0.69 0.65 0.6 0.52 0.4
QST400 550 230V 1 Ph 6 55 0.99 0.98 0.95 0.9 0.83 0.68
QST500 550 230V 1 Ph 6.8 56 1.1 1.09 1.07 1.04 1 0.89
A full range of ancillary items is available to suit the QST Twin range. Speed controllers, silencers, anti-vibration mounts,
fast clamps and are all available from stock.
A
G
B
C
E
F
D
Model A B C D E F G Weight
QST125 400 310 550 125 300 530 490 20 kg
QST150 400 310 550 150 300 530 490 20 kg
QST200 400 310 800 200 300 780 490 22 kg
QST250 650 425 1000 250 550 980 765 46 kg
QST315 650 475 1050 315 550 1030 765 70 kg
QST400 650 475 1050 400 550 1030 755 72 kg
QST500 750 525 1250 500 650 1230 890 85 kg
125
150
200
250
315 400
500
UNIT QUALITY QUIET TWIN FAN SILENCER
SIZE Part No. Model Price Part No. Model Price
125 QST0125 QST125 £325.70 BD03/0002 012-060 £30.60
150 QST0150 QST150 £342.50 BD03/0003 015-060 £34.50
200 QST0200 QST200 £447.70 BD03/0004 020-060 £44.00
250 QST0250 QST250 £538.60 BD03/0007 025-090 £54.00
315 QST0315 QST315 £790.00 BD03/0012 031-090 £78.00
400 QST0400 QST400 £1,017.00 ENQUIRE
500 QST0500 QST500 £1,069.00 ENQUIRE
UNIT ELECTRONIC SPEED CONTROLLER TRANSFORMER SPEED CONTROL
SIZE Part No. Model Price Part No. Model Price
125 BD03/0021 QE1.5 £42.00 BD02/0005 QA1.4 £84.00
150 BD03/0021 QE1.5 £42.00 BD02/0005 QA1.4 £84.00